
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Junior Maschi
Finale

MAN 57.43

Serie 1
1 4 BERGAMINI Jacopo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 57.31
2 3 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.88
3 5 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.22
4 6 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.11
5 2 CERVINI Pierpaolo 1995 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'04.43
6 7 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'05.25
7 8 ORANGES Massimiliano 1996 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'05.75
8 1 CAVEDONI Mattia 1995 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'06.38
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Serie 2
1 4 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'04.54
2 2 ROVELLI Alessandro 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 1'05.49
3 5 VACCARI Marco 1995 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'06.38
4 6 CATINO Andrea 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'07.71
5 7 CHERUBINI Andrea 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'08.59
6 3 EL AMZI Omar 1995 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'09.07
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100 m Farfalla - Junior Maschi
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Riepilogo

MAN 57.43

1 BERGAMINI Jacopo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 57.31
2 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.88
3 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.22
4 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.11
5 CERVINI Pierpaolo 1995 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'04.43
6 AGOSTONI Jacopo 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'04.54
7 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'05.25
8 ROVELLI Alessandro 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 1'05.49
9 ORANGES Massimiliano 1996 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'05.75

10 CAVEDONI Mattia 1995 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'06.38
VACCARI Marco 1995 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'06.38

12 CATINO Andrea 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'07.71
13 CHERUBINI Andrea 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'08.59
14 EL AMZI Omar 1995 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'09.07
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